I

I1.

I11.

IVv.

HEBREWS - Superiority of Christ & Faith-Life in Him

Ray Mondragon

The Introduction

The Background
A. The Author
1. The Evidence

2. The Possibilities

B. The Audience

C. The Circumstances of Writing
1. The Occasion

2. The Date
3. The Location of Audience

The Purpose

The Characteristics
A. The Superiority of Christ

B. The Emphasis on OT

C. The Literary Structure

The Outline
I. The Superiority of Christ
A. His Superiority over OT Prophets
B. His Superiority over OT Personalities
C. His Superiority over OT Institutions
II. The Response of Faith
A. The Exhortation & Warnings
B. The Life of Faith
C. The Concluding Exhortation & Greeting
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Hebrews Assignment #2
Identify the paragraphs in 1:1-2:18.
Identify the sentences in the 1* paragraph.
Find the subject & verb of the 1* sentence.
What is the main idea of the 1% paragraph?

1:1-10:18
1:1-4
1:5-7:28
8:1-10:18
10:19-13:25
10:19-39
11-12
13:1-25



