# **HEBREWS - Superiority of Christ & Faith-Life in Him**

Ray Mondragon

#### I. The Introduction

# II. The Background

- A. The Author
  - 1. The Evidence
  - 2. The Possibilities
- B. The Audience
- C. The Circumstances of Writing
  - 1. The Occasion
  - 2. The Date
  - 3. The Location of Audience

### III. The Purpose

#### IV. The Characteristics

- A. The **Superiority** of Christ
- B. The Emphasis on **OT**

#### **Hebrews Assignment #2**

- Identify the paragraphs in 1:1-2:18.
- Identify the sentences in the 1<sup>st</sup> paragraph. Find the subject & verb of the 1<sup>st</sup> sentence.
- What is the main idea of the 1<sup>st</sup> paragraph?

C. The Literary Structure

## V. The Outline

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
The Superiority of Christ	1:1-10:18
A. His Superiority over OT Prophets	1:1-4
B. His Superiority over OT Personalities	1:5-7:28
C. His Superiority over OT Institutions	8:1-10:18
The Response of Faith	10:19-13:25
A. The Exhortation & Warnings	10:19-39
B. The Life of Faith	11-12
C. The Concluding Exhortation & Greeting	13:1-25
	<ul> <li>A. His Superiority over OT Prophets</li> <li>B. His Superiority over OT Personalities</li> <li>C. His Superiority over OT Institutions</li> <li>The Response of Faith</li> <li>A. The Exhortation &amp; Warnings</li> <li>B. The Life of Faith</li> </ul>